		190,011	90 H/0(21)	
NATIONAL Assessment Cer	itre Services. un	1 Janest , Noonet 1	10/9/20	Barra hu
Dute In: 3/01/202 18:45	Jeb desemplan	Date & Ti	no Completed .	Done pi.
Ref No: 1/4/1/16/2000 1762	SAS e-Illing	1.		
Well No. CAST ANDU	U-mall'(Ljula thes,	V(C:pus)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0.01 3/10/7000 17/	V I-Motor Claim Y	prin		
0	I-Motor W/O (W	ithin: OD 2hrs, TP (brs)		
(M) ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade	d l		• 1
	Assessment/Surve			
TP Insurer:		ex/Handle Owner/W	Branz .	
Proturned Witten INC Acaten Wicep / QW:		Yol:	Fuxt	1
Tr Phiniculars: Veh Nor	920 678 W	. INC( , )/Non	-MC( ).	·
Owner / Driver: (		Telt	**************************************	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) Cover Ty	Contract of the last of the la	
Confirmed by : (		Dates,	Timer	/1
Insured/Driver Liability: (	(WC		-79%. P: 80-100	<u>(1)</u>
Year of Registration: (		)/ИО( )		AND THE RESERVE OF TH
Baccas: (\$ ') Loading:	\$1,000 ( )/\$2,000 (		TW:TELET V-58170	Carles de la constitue de la c
是可能的物理的影響系統。表现的的數位的	的社会的研究的	MANAGORO A GRADANS	for of repairer.	3 111517
( ) Walk-In Customar i Customore	Information strictly Confi	denual & suicay NO		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mall Y	voice: VES ( ) / NO	( ); Towing Co	( ', '	• •)
	NEWSCHIRTSCHULDSCHULTSVIAMONT	namawanininga wanga	WINGSTERNING	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF
	TO USE HAVE AND THE PROPERTY.	CONCENTIONAL MANAGES	also de la constante de la con	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	)/Courtesy Ctr ( )			
2) QC Check / Post Report Inspection	( )			7 · ·
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cos	(3 3 3 0 0 0 )		11	11072114
Injurý :	, I	- CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	ABAT STORES
	102 X202			MUDGHARAFA
		•		
		ammand of the following state \$100	OFFER TO PROPERTY.	AND SOFT THE P
MA2001244	produktich de		SOLD STATE OF THE	Manual Manual Di
MITTOUR TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	OS LOVASEN RADIOMANA PARA	1) All I Aneldont laporting	(\$30); INC (110)	
A DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY OF	Control of the Contro	3) TV: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Threath Cury	11	10
Driver/Owner:		3) PT ( Pollow-Through Our Englishman and 1110	Tuly (Victorian 200)	10
Contact No:		ATRI Relamenton		(60
Durnaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA + SMRT Bu 1) NTUC Additional Service	rvey	
		CATAR		33
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	١ .	NSt Courlety Coff Tpl /	1	\$10
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	FULL PRINCIPLE OF THE STREET	Mil Lott Rebelt Incheor	Canrilmation	23
A Patter South minutes in the State of the Control	ANTANA GEORGIA DA LA MANA ANTANA A	TP (NII) TP (K-n INC		30
Zul. It		favolor dated	Per Charged Per Charges	AMMINIA
1 2/2		Involce dated	(NACCES)(5)	

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
<b>企业</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/01/2020 18:45
Date Of Accident	31/01/2020 17:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 260 BANGKIT ROAD OPEN CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
是是表演的对象的。 1	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF5852U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX651D
Email Address	UVRETRO@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96909080
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96909080
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	TRANSPOTER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994313
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE MUN WEI
NRIC No	SXXXX053F
Date Of Birth	29/03/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/03/2007
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96909080
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-96909080
Children Address	I DETERMINE THE STATE OF THE ST

UVRETRO@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 87 DAWSON ROAD

#12-25

Postcode

141087

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

\*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

was any body injured in the Accident:

VO.

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS DAMAGE WHILE REVERSING)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGQ6792K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA WISH

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TOR LIAN KWANG

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX385J

Contact Number

96646669

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the maurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesold.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- [a] My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(a) who have insured vehicle(a) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposets)
  - (i) processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- it) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third starty service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of traud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosins
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature

ER draws is not the policyholders

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN BIK	260 BRUGKIT		A) GBF5852U B) SGQ 6792K
Paven	TOZEA I DI		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF			
While I was doing	three point turn	LAN CTIN (m)	19 Hamp and gines 19 X BANG OXITO
DECLARATION We decline the topic one particle by the service of th	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Oute-& Time	Reporting	an oslon/2020 Rood luntag

# . AGCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	TIGHT BATE! 31 OF TOTO OD MAN	09. 22
1004	MON: BIK 260 Bangk + Road	TITE TIME (47 - ) LT (HERMA)
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	CIVEHIDIE VICTORE	
	DINSURANCE COMPANY AND	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
2	discription works	4.7.4
	DIPOLICY TYPE: 100MPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY SIDE 1 TUSON
19	DIMAKE & MODEL WOLKWAS	The state of the s
	OVEHICLE CATEGORY I PRIVATE	DRRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTUGON
	DIVEHICLE CATEGORY I PRIVATE AND IN PURPOSE OF USING AT A COLD THE	RCIAL / MOTORCYCLE
(#1)		The second secon
2.	IF NO. PLEASE STATE ITHIRD PART CLAIM	REPORTING ONLY
	AINAME GOLDBALL GAR R	
	c) ADDRESS:	CONTACTI
10		
SATISTICAL NA	CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	
# Ho of parranges	DRIVER TO THE THE ALSO FOURT	HOLDER
Conducting during	DINAME LEE MUN WAL	
(L)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI SECONDE	CONTACT 96909080
1 to 3	GIADDRESS: BIK 87 Dawson Road +	12-25 Spore 141087
	" CIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 29 03 , 1980 10	DO/MM/YYYY)
	A)OCCOLVIION: INDOOR \ SOLDOOD	
4	PATE OF DRIVING PASS 28/	03/2007
3.1	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE INS	URED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO))
100	DINOAD SURFACE OR WET QIHERS	F/OTHERS
6,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED IYES (NO)	
7.	O) ISEL OR TEO TO POUCE IYES A ROLL	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIS	ON!
Motor of a	TECHNOLOGY & DEV. LIBERT STR	
A his of passanguar	DI VEHICLE NUMBER: SGO 6792 K	MODEL FOR JOYNA WISH
( brelinding drivery)	DI DRIVER'S NAMEL TOR LIAN KWAI	VG PARTIE
( )	CI NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT SGGM 365T	CONTACTI 9664 6669
111.00.00411	THIRO PARTY VEHICLE	
the of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL!
(Including driver)	ONLAGUE WAWSI	
1 4	1) NRICYFIN/PASSPORTI	CONTACTES
	4 45	

Chail: uvretro @gmail.com

MEZADO



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1967 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

(The below excess is subject to GST)

Comprehensive Commercial Auto Plus

CERTIFICATE NO.

999994313

POLICY EXCESS

S\$1,000.00

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

S\$100.00

SUM INSURED

Market Value

**INSURING WITH COE/PARF** 

Yes

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF POLICYHOLDER

GBF5852U

Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

01 January 2019

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

31 March 2020

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE\*

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission.

Additional Excess of \$3,000 applies to drivers between below 23 years of age and/or with driving experience of less than 12 months. Additional excess of \$500 applies to all claims for accident outside Singapore.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other taws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any exactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

#### 6) LIMITATION AS TO USE\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover :

1) Use for driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing;

2) ) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle;

3) use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired; and

4) Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

Hong Leong Finance Ltd

"Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

1 / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate rolates is assued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 16 Jan 2019

030123-000

Acom Infornational Network Pte Ltd 48 Changi South St 1 Level 3 SINGAPORE 486130 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

SSPTKY